
Course Start 

Date
Course Course Sessions Suburb Time Zone Register

Fri 23 Feb Coach Developer Workshop Day 1 Fri 23 Feb East Lismore 6pm-9pm FFNC

Sat 24 Feb Skill Training Day 1 - Sat 24 Feb East Lismore 9am-5pm FFNC Click Here

Sat 24 Feb Game Training
Day 1 - Sat 24 Feb                        

Day 2 - Sun 25 Feb
East Lismore 9am-5pm FFNC Click Here

Sat 24 Feb Senior Training
Day 1 - Sat 24 Feb                        

Day 2 - Sun 25 Feb
East Lismore 9am-5pm FFNC Click Here

Sat 3 Mar Senior Training
Day 1 - Sat 3 Mar                     

Day 2 - Sun 4 Mar
Ballina 9am-5pm FFNC Click Here

Sat 10 Mar ALDI MiniRoos Certificate Day 1 - Sat 10 Mar Mullumbimby 9am-11am FFNC Click Here

Sat 10 Mar Game Training
Day 1 - Sat 10 Mar                       

Day 2 - Sun 11 Mar
Byron Bay 9am-5pm FFNC Click Here

Sat 17 Mar Goalkeeper Training
Day 1 - Sat 17 Mar                     

Day 2 - Sun 18 Mar
Lismore 9am-5pm FFNC Click Here

Sat 24 Mar Skill Training Day 1 - Sat 24 Mar Lennox Head 9am-5pm FFNC Click Here

Tue 27 Mar Club Coach Coordinator Workshop Day 1 - Tue 27 Mar Lismore 6pm-9pm FFNC

Wed 28 Mar Club Coach Coordinator Workshop Day 1 - Wed 28 Mar Byron Bay 6pm-9pm FFNC

Tue 3 Apr Skill Training
Day 1 - Tue 3 Apr                   

Day 2 - Wed 4 Apr
Byron Bay 6pm-9pm FFNC Click Here

Wed 4 Apr ALDI MiniRoos Certificate Day 1 - Wed 4 Apr Casino 6pm-7.30pm FFNC Click Here

Mon 9 Apr ALDI MiniRoos Certificate Day 1 - Mon 9 Apr Alstonville 6pm-7.30pm FFNC Click Here

Thu 12 Apr ALDI MiniRoos Certificate Day 1 - Thu 12 Apr Nimbin 6pm-7.30pm FFNC Click Here

Mon 30 Apr ALDI MiniRoos Certificate Day 1 - Mon 30 Apr Ballina 6pm-7.30pm FFNC Click Here

Tue 1 May ALDI MiniRoos Certificate Day 1 - Tue 1 May Kyogle 6pm-7.30pm FFNC Click Here

Wed 2 May ALDI MiniRoos Certificate Day 1 - Wed 2 May Dunoon 6pm-7.30pm FFNC Click Here

Wed 2 May ALDI MiniRoos Certificate Day 1 - Wed 2 May Tumbulgum 6pm-7.30pm FFNC Click Here

Thu 3 May ALDI MiniRoos Certificate Day 1 - Thu 3 May UKI 6pm-7.30pm FFNC Click Here

Fri 4 May ALDI MiniRoos Certificate Day 1 - Fri 4 May Pottsville 6pm-7.30pm FFNC Click Here

Sat 5 May ALDI MiniRoos Match Day Visit Day 1 - Sat 5 May Pottsville 9am-1pm FFNC

Tue 8 May Skill Training 
Day 1 - Tue 8 May                 

Day 2 - Thu 10 May
Alstonville 6pm-9pm FFNC Click Here

Tue 12 Jun Club Coach Coordinator Workshop Day 1 - Tue 12 Jun Lismore 6pm-9pm FFNC

Wed 13 Jun Club Coach Coordinator Workshop Day 1 - Wed 13 Jun Byron Bay 6pm-9pm FFNC

Northern NSW Football Coaching Courses 2018
Northern NSW Football will be conducting the following Community Coaching Courses in Football Far North Coast

For more information and to register for these courses, please visit the COACH HQ Section on www.northernnswfootball.com.au
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